
UAHuntsville 
Important Dates    2012-2013 

Fall Semester 2012 
http://uah.edu/calendars 

 
 

August 20 Monday College of Science 
Week of Welcome Open House 

 

August 22  Wednesday Classes Begin 
Tuition due 

 

August 28  Tuesday 
 

Last Day to Add Class 
 

 

September 3   Monday 
 

Labor Day Holiday (No Classes) 
 

 

September 5   Wednesday 
 

 

Last Day to Drop Class w/Refund 

 

September 12  Wednesday 
 

 

Last Day for Pass/Fail 
 

 

September 19  Wednesday 
 

Last Day to change from credit to Audit 
 

 
 

October 1  Monday 
2013-14 Scholarship Application Available 

uah.edu/finaid/scholarhips/index.php 
 
 

October 1  Monday 

 

Make Advising Appointment for Spring 
registration 

 

 

October 4-6   
 

Fall Break (No Classes) 
 

 

November 2   Friday Last Day to Withdraw 
(No refund, W on transcript) 

 

November 6  Tuesday 
 

 

Spring Registration Begins for 
Seniors (96 +)credits 

 

November 7  Wednesday Spring Registration Begins for 
Juniors (65-95) credits 

 

November 8  Thursday 
 

Spring Registration Begins for 
Sophomores, 2nd Bachelor’s Degree, (32-64) 

credits 
 

 

November 21-24  Wednesday-Saturday 
 

Thanksgiving Holiday (No Classes) 
 

 

December 5  Wednesday 
 

Study Day (No Classes) 
 

 

December 1  Saturday 
 

 

Scholarship Priority Application Deadline 

 

December 6-12 Thursday-Wednesday 
 

Final Exams 
 

 

December 15  Saturday 
 

Fall Graduation 
 

 

December 24 - January 2 
 

 

Winter Break 
 



 


